4-PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE REGIONALE PER CAMP. ITA.
ASSOLUTO PRIMAVERILE - V. 50m

N

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

14/03/2021 - 11:47

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

PAVIA Ludovica
DIBELLONIA Elisa
FARELLI Elisabetta
KADIU Dea

VACCARI Beatrice
PETRUZZELLI Giulia
D'ANDREA Alisya
ANZANELLO Isotta
PANDISCIA Giulia
BRACCO Anna
SOGNO Sara

MASILI Alessia
VITTORINI Giulia
ZUCCO Melissa
COTTINO Alice
CHIERA Alessia Cristal
DELPIANO Arianna
BORRA Letizia
CARDANI Giulia
CORRADO Annachiara
MESSA Eleonora
PANIZZOLO Isabella
GERBAUDO Chiara
AVOLIO Giulia
VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia
ARRU Vittoria
GREBORIO Sara
LOIACONO Caterina
ALDINI Alice Sofia
MACARIO Sara

DE GRANDIS Cristina
MACCARIO Martina

GUIZZARDI Rebecca

TORINO 13-14/03/2021

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Stile Libero - JUNIOR FEMMINE

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

Centro Nuoto Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Aquatica Torino ssd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Aosta Nuoto

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Centro Nuoto Torino

50m

27.95

28.78

29.35

29.04

29.65

29.63

29.22

29.88

29.76

30.48

29.65

30.90

29.33

29.57

30.93

30.58

30.12

30.45

30.29

30.38

31.39

31.78

31.22

31.32

31.15

31.26

31.45

31.01

31.60

31.69

30.93

31.66

31.83

31.42

31.09

30.91

31.85

31.51

31.78

32.35

32.04

32.56

32.20

33.10

31.89

33.51

33.40

32.16

32.70

33.24

33.00

33.56

33.72

33.19

32.87

33.49

33.64

33.87

33.93

33.98

34.48

34.17

34.28

35.05

34.52

34.38

ARRIVO Record

59.37

59.87

1'00.26

1'00.89

1'01.16

1'01.41

1'01.57

1'01.92

1'02.32

1'02.68

1'02.75

1'02.79

1'02.84

1'02.97

1'03.09

1'03.28

1'03.36

1'03.45

1'03.85

1'04.10

1'04.58

1'04.65

1'04.71

1'04.96

1'05.02

1'05.19

1'05.43

1'05.49

1'05.77

1'05.97

1'05.98

1'06.18

1'06.21
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

COGNOME E NOME

DE LORENZIS Mija
COPERTINO Dea
CONTI Carlotta
RASCHINI Isabella
BAKAYOKO Amy
MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa
ALASONATTI Angelica
MAURO Giorgia
CAZZOLA Arianna
ESPOSITO Giorgia
CARFAGNA Francesca
MIGLIORETTI Sara

DE BACCO Camilla
NIGRO Noemi
MAGGIOROTTI Chiara
CARUSO Giorgia
LAMBERTI Azzurra
SERVADIO Sara
AQUILIO Letizia
CANEVARO Camilla
PEDRETTI Claudia Lucia
CANNELLA Martina
TRIOLO Cecilia
SICILIANO Virginia
ROTOLO Giada

RUA Fabiola

BRACCO Giulia
REVENCO Daria

FOTI Elisa

GRANATA Alessia

DE GRUTTOLA Francesca

NON CLASSIFICATI

BUSCAGLIA Marisol
FASANO Virginia
FILIPPA Arianna
GARBIN Sofia
MINERVINI llaria

Pubblicata: 14/03/2021 ore 12:21

TORINO 13-14/03/2021

ANNO

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

LIG

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Dinamica Sport ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Nuotatori Canavesani
Nuotatori Canavesani
Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
In Sport Rane Rosse

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aosta Nuoto

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Swimming Club Alessandria
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

32.12

31.60

32.06

31.92

31.48

31.80

32.17

31.65

31.26

32.11

32.07

32.70

32.17

33.23

33.07

32.35

32.81

31.56

32.18

32.57

32.51

32.82

31.81

33.22

33.44

33.32

33.21

33.92

33.31

33.36

36.47

34.31

34.85

34.82

35.02

35.53

35.22

34.95

35.54

36.12

35.45

35.70

35.13

35.82

34.76

35.17

36.03

35.69

37.02

36.55

36.25

36.47

36.37

37.56

36.17

36.57

36.87

37.04

36.35

37.29

37.73

40.13

ARRIVO Record

1'06.43

1'06.45

1'06.88

1'06.94

1'07.01

1'07.02

1'07.12

1'07.19

1'07.38

1'07.56

1'07.77

1'07.83

1'07.99

1'07.99

1'08.24

1'08.38

1'08.50

1'08.58

1'08.73

1'08.82

1'08.98

1'09.19

1'09.37

1'09.39

1'10.01

1'10.19

1'10.25

1'10.27

1'10.60

1'11.09

1'16.60

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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